W
Administrative Site Review Application Y

Planning and Development Customer Service Center » One Exchange Plaza, Suite 400 | Raleigh, NC 27601 | 919-996-2500 Raleigh

This form is required when submitting site plans as referenced in Unified Development Ordinance (UDQ) Section
10.2.8. Please check the appropriate building types and include the plan checklist document when submitting.

Office Use Only: Case #: Planner (print): j

Please review UDO Section 10.2.8. as amended by text change case TC-14-19 to determine the site plan tier. If
assistance determining a Site Plan Tier is needed a Site Plan Tier Verification request can be submitted online via the
Permit and Development Portal. (Note: There is a fee for this verification service.)

Site Plan Tier: Tier Two Site Plan [ ] Tier Three Site Plan

Building Type Site Transaction History
I:I i D i Scoping/sketch plan case #: 0065-2021
Mt xed use Certificate of Appropriateness #:
D Apartment D Open lot | Board of Adjustment #:
i . 2-45-1996
D Townhouse D Civic Zonu.'lg- Cas.e "
Administrative Alternate #:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Development name: HWY 55
Inside City limits? Yes |y | No
ProperT address(es):

5|50 md 9160 New Bern Avenue
Site P.N.(s): | }-g%?, 5H:H - | FHIH R4

Please describe the scope of work. Include any adéitions, expansions, and change of use.
Construction of new eating establishment with drive-though and associated parking and utilities.

Current Property Owner/Developer Contact Name: Cory D. Bass
NOTE: please attach purchase agreement when submitting this form.

Company: OP Edgewater LLC Title: Corporate Officer
Address: 695 US Hwy 46, Suite 210, Fairfield, NJ 07004
Phone #: Email:
Applicant Name: Matt Watterson, Project Manager
Company: Commercial Site Design Address: 8312 Creedmoor Road, Raleigh, NC 27613
Phone #:919-848-6121 Email: watterson@csitedesign.com
Page 1of2 REVISION 02.19.21
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DEVELOPMENT TYPE + SITE DATE TABLE
(Applicable to all developments)
SITE DATA BUILDING DATA
Zoning district (if more than one, please provide the Existing gross floor area (not to be demolished):
acreage of each):
P-D Planned Development Existing gross floor area to be demolished:
0
Gross site acreage: 1,29 New gross floor area: 2,949
# of parking spaces required: . iﬂ Total sf gross (to remain and new): 2,949
# of parking spaces proposed: in ‘ Proposed # of buildings: 1
Overlay District (if applicable):COndli-’\ {)mj Lw Proposed # of stories for each: 1
Existing use (UDO 6.1.4):vacant
Proposed use (UDO 6.1.4): Eating establishment with Drive-through

STORMWATER INFORMATION
Existing Impervious Surface: Proposed Impervious Surface:

L e SquareFeet: © | Acres: _0_?% Square Feet: é\ ,ﬁ Q)ﬂ
Is this a flood hazard area? Yes D No

If yes, please provide: NA

Alluvial soils: Mantachi

Flood study:

FEMA Map Panel #: 3720173400J

Neuse River Buffer Yes[ ] No | wetiands Yes [ ] No
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS

Total # of dwelling units: N/A [ Total # of hotel units: N/A

# of bedroom units: 1br 2br 3br 4br or more

# of lots: | Is your project a cottage court? Yes| | No[ |

SIGNATURE BLOCK

The undersigned indicates that the property owner(s) is aware of this application and that the proposed project
described in this application will be maintained in all respects in accordance with the plans and specifications submitted
herewith, and in accordance with the provisions and regulations of the City of Raleigh Unified Development Ordinance.

I, Ralph J Pugliano will serve as the agent regarding this application, and will receive
and respond to administrative comments, resubmit plans and applicable documentation, and will represent the property
owner(s) in any public meeting regarding this application.

I'we have read, acknowledge, and affirm that this project is conforming to all application requirements applicable with the
proposed development use. | acknowledge that this application is subject to the filing calendar and submittal policy,
which states applications will expire after 180 days of inactivity.

iy e’ S B
Signature: Pelte =20 ./ Date: 9/1/21
Printed Name:  RalpK J'Pugliano
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VICINITY MAP

NTS
SITE INFORMATION

OWNER:

OP EDGEWATER, LLC
330 PASSAIC AVE, SUITE 110
FAIRVIEW, NJ 07004-2009

DEVEL OPER:

TRACK WEST PARTNERS
445 BISHOP ST NW
ATLANTA, GA 20318
PHONE: (404) 913-9131
Matt@ Trackwestpartners.com

DESIGNER:

COMMERCIAL SITE DESIGN, PLLC
8312 CREEDMOOR ROAD

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27613

PHONE: (919) 848-6121

ZONING:

PLANNED DEVELOPMENT CONDITIONAL USE

TRACK WEST PARTNERS

445 BISHOP ST NW
ATLANTA, GEORGIA

PHONE: (404) 913-9131

Matt@ Trackwestpartners.com

OVERLAY DISTRICT (GASE # MP-1.95 245,99 ADMINISTRATIVE SITE PLAN CASE NUMBER: ASR-0094-2021

BASE ZONING DISTRICT (MP-1-96): CX DISTRICT

LOT 7 EXISTING USE:

VACANT

LOT 7 PROPOSED USE:

EATING ESTABLISHMENT WITH DRIVE THRU

SITE ADDRESS:

5160 NEW BERN AVENUE

PARCEL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:

1734-34-5171

PARKING REQUIREMENTS:
NOTE: 1 PARKING SPACE PER 35 SF OF PUBLIC
SPACE PER MP-1-96 AND SECTION 10-2081

1 SPACE PER 35 SF PUBLIC SPACE

1,130 SF OF PUBLIC SPACE =
32 SPACES REQUIRED

PARKING PROVIDED:

NOTE: PROPOSED RESTAURANT USE PARKING
REQUIREMENTS AND CALCULATIONS BASED ON
MP-1-96 (PER REGULATION CODE 10-2081)

32 REGULAR SPACES
2 HANDICAP SPACES
34 TOTAL SPACES

BICYCLE PARKING:

SHORT TERM 4 SPACES REQUIRED / PROVIDED
LONG TERM 4 SPACES REQUIRED / PROVIDED

MP-1-96 & SUB-S-58-02

SITE ADDRESS: 5160 NEW BERN AVENUE
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27610

CSD PROJECT NUMBER: TRW-2109

SHEET INDEX

BUILDING SETBACKS: | PRIMARY STREET (NORTH)| REQUIRED PER UDO -CX PROVIDED
PRIMARY STREET (EAST) 5 FEET 100.5 FEET
SIDE STREET (WEST) 5 FEET 88.5 FEET
REAR STREET (SOUTH) 5 FEET 77.1 FEET
BUILDING SETBACKS 00OR6 FEET 82.3 FEET
PER MP-1-96/
ORD. 10-2035.5.2 C-1
AGGREGATE FRONT YARD FRONT YARD - 30 FEET, AGGREGATE FRONT / REAR
AND REAR YARD YARDS - 50 FEET, SIDE YARD - 5 FEET, REAR YARD - C'2
CORNER LOT SIDE YARD 20 FEET

PARKING SETBACKS: REQUIRED PER UDO PROVIDED C- 3
PRIMARY STREET (NORTH)| 10 FEET 37 FEET
PRIMARY STREET (EAST) 10 FEET 32.5 FEET
SIDE LOT LINE (WEST) 0 OR 3 FEET 25.9 FEET C_ 38
REAR STREET (SOUTH) 0 OR 3 FEET 12.5 FEET

LOT 7 AREA (EXISTING).
LOT 7 R'W DEDICATION:

LOT 7 AREA (AFTER R/W DEDICATED):
OFFSITE IMPROVEMENTS AREA:

56,305 SF OR 1.29 ACRES
480 SF

55,825 SF OR 1.28 ACRES
6,989 SF OR 0.16 ACRES

DISTURBED AREA:

60,485 SF OR 1.38 ACRES

LOT 7 EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA:

LOT 7 PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA:
OFF-SITE EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA:
OFF-SITE PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA

0 SFOR0OACRES

32,890 SF OR 0.76 ACRES
1,346 SF OR 0.02 ACRES
6,154 SF OR 0.14 ACRES

PROPOSED BUILDING AREA: 2,490 SF - 1 STORY - 24 FEET HEIGHT C..8
(40' MAX PLUS 1' PER ADDITIONAL
SETBACK-FER Mr-146) PRIMARY STREET DESIGNATION C-9

WATER: CITY OF RALEIGH PUBLIC UTILITIES PER 1C-5A-18, THE PRIMARY STREET DESIGNATION FOR LOT 7 SHALL BE

SEWER: CITY OF RALEIGH PUBLIC UTILITIES NEW BERN AVENUE AND NORTH RODGERS LANE. A1
PROVIDED = 10% OR 5,634 SF = NET AREA = MINUS A 2
RIGHT-OF-WAY DEDICATION NOTE:

TREE CONSERVATION AREA: NOT REQUIRED - LESS THAN 2 ACRES ALL PRIVATE STORM DRAINAGE & STORMWATER MEASURES WiLL BE A 82

MAINTAINED BY THE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

RIGHT OF WAY DEDICATION:

TOTAL AREA DEDICATED = 480 SF

REVISIONS:

/N | 1272021 | REVISE PER ASR COMMENTS #1 DDH
A\ | 03-18-2022 | REVISE PER ASR COMMENTS #2 DDH
A\ | 06-17-2022 | REVISE PER ASR COMMENTS #3 DDH
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION BY

STORMWATER NARRATIVE:

THE DEVELOPMENT OF THIS SITE WILL RESULT IN THE ADDITION OF 32,890 SF OF IMPERVIOUS SURFACE
AREA AND THE INSTALLATION OF STORMWATER WATER QUALITY TREATMENT DEVICES AND RUNOFF
DETENTION INFRASTRUCTURE. THE WATER QUALITY TREATMENT DEVICES ARE SIZED TO PROVIDE
TREATMENT OF THE DESIGN WATER QUALITY VOLUME FOR THE FIRST 1.0” OF RAINFALL IN THE
POST-DEVELOPMENT CONDITION PER NCDEQ GUIDELINES. THE RUNOFF DETENTION INFRASTRUCTURE IS
DESIGNED TO DETAIN AND RELEASE THE RUNOFF GENERATED BY THE 2 YEAR AND 10-YEAR, 24-HOUR
STORM EVENTS AT OR BELOW PRE-DEVELOPMENT RUNOFF RATES.

RECORD PLAT

EXISTING CONDITIONS

SITE PLAN

SOLID WASTE TRUCK TURN PLAN
GRADING & EROSION CONTROL PLAN
UTILITY PLAN

LANDSCAPE PLAN

LIGHTING PLAN

BMP STORMWATER DETAILS
BMP STORMWATER DETAILS
ARCHITECTURAL ELEVATIONS
ARCHITECTURAL ELEVATIONS
ARCHITECTURAL ELEVATIONS

DEVELOPERS HAVE RENEWED AND ARE IN
COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS
SET FORTH IN THE SOLID WASTE MANUAL

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN '
ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT CITY OF Know what's below.
RALEIGH AND NCDOT STANDARDS, .
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS. Ca" before you dig.

nc811.org or 1-800-632-4949

o,
N
N 1

w
Administrative Site Review Application ‘ﬁ’ﬁ

Planning and Development Customer Service Center » One Exchange Plaza, Sulte 400 | Ralsigh, NC 27601 | $18-996-2500 Raieigh

This form is required when submitting site plans as referenced in Unified Development Ordinance (UDQO) Section
10.2.8. Please check the appropriate building types and include the plan checklist document when submitting.

Office Use Only: Case #: Planner (print): !

Please review UDO Section 10.2.8. as amended by text change case TC-14-19 to determine the site plan tier. If
assistance delermining a Site Plan Tier is needed a Site Plan Tier Verification request can be submitted onfine via the
Permit and Development Portal, (Note: There is a fee for this verification service.)

Site Pian Tier: Tier Two Site Plan [_]  Tier Three Site Plan [/]

: Building Type :  Site Transaction History
D Detached General | Subdivision case #:
D P [:l i Scoping/sketch plan case #: 0085-2021
AR MeCUSE | o antificate of Appropriateness #:
D Apartment D Open lot | Board of Adjustment #:
Zori o Zo45-
D Townhouse D Civic Zomfjg Case §: L 130
Administrative Alternate #:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Development name: HWY 55

insideCitytmits?  Yes[/[No[ | - i

F“fopeﬂ( address(es): R T - R

() a4 5160 New Bern Avenue ‘
Site P.LN.(s): _ Hg%%m F : MRS N A

Please describe the scope of work. Include any aq%tions. exp’ans'ironé. and change of ué.e, -
Construction of new eating establishment with drive-though and associated parking and utilities,

Current Property Owner/Developer Contact Name: Cory D. Bass
NOTE: please attach purchase agreement when submifting this form.

Company: OP Edgewater LLLC [ Titie: Corporate Officer RENES 5 7 vy i
Address: 635 US Hwy 46, Suite 210, Fairfield. NJ 07004 - P
Phone #: . 1 Email: e
g Applicant NEI;I’IE?Maﬁ Waﬂersonjilg’};:ject Manager_-m“ jj_— R Y
Company; Commercial Site Design Addmss:&:ﬂﬁbr@écﬂﬁodr Road, Raleigh, NC Z?Gi 3 ]
| Phone #:19-848-6121 | Email: watterson@csitedesign.com SR
Page Lof 2 REVISION 02.19.24

raleighne.gov

~ DEVELOPMENT TYPE + SITEDATE TABLE
_{Applicable to all developments) :
SITE DATA BUILDING DATA
Zoning district (if more than ane, please provide the Existing gross floor area (not to be demolished):
acreage of each):
P-D Planned Development Existing gross floor area to be demolished:
0
Gross site acreage] 1 29 | New gross floor area: 2 501
# of parking spaces required:, 26 Total sf gross (to remain and new): 2 501
]

# of parking spaces proposed: 34 . Proposed # of buildings: 1
Qverlay District (if applicable):cmdl'-h Dfm {50 | Proposed # of stories for each: 1
Existing use (UDO 6.1.4):vacant
Proposed use (UDO 6.1.4): Eating establishmant with Drive-through

e i STORMWATER INFORMATION s A : i
Existing Impervious Surface; F‘ropos‘Td_lmneuuj' us Surface: 2
Acres; 0 Square Feet: 0 Acres: | 0.76 Square Feet: 321890
Is this a flood hazard area? Yes[ | No |Z|
If yes, please provide: N4
Alluvial soils: Mantachi
Flood study:
FEMA Map Panel #: 37201734004
Neuse River Buffer Yes[ | No [/] l Wetlands Yes [:] No
; L RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS
Total # of dwelling units: N/A | Total # of hotel units: /A
# of bedroom units: 1br 2br 3br 4br or more
# of lots: | Is your project a cottage court? Yes| | No I:L
SIGNATURE BLOCK

The u_nderfsigngd indif:at&‘-s that the property owner(s) is aware of this application and that the proposed project
descn!:ed in ﬂ?ls application will be maintained in all respects in accordance with the plans and specifications submitted
herewith, and in accordance with the provisions and regulations of the City of Raleigh Unified Development Ordinance.

|, _Ralph] Pugiia.n.o ’ will serve as the agent regarding this application, and will receive
and respond to administrative comments, resubmit plans and applicable documentation, and will represent the property
owner(s) in any public meeting regarding this application.

Iwe have read, acknowledge, and affirm that this project is conforming to all application requirements applicable with the
proposed development use. | acknowledge that this application is subject ta the filing calendar and submittal policy
which states applications will expire after 180 days of inactivity. :
2?4 LNy
q = VTl S A T 4
Signature: Flallnte /i 2l A Date: 9/1/21
Printed Name:  Rafpl J'Pugliano

Page2o0f2 REVISION 02.19.21

raleighnc.gov

8312 CREEDMOOR ROAD PHONE:(919) 848-6121
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27617 WWW.CSITEDESIGN.COM



SITE KEYNOTES:

(1) CONSTRUCT 2.0' CONCRETE SPILLING CURB AND GUTTER PER DETAIL SHEET

DD
DDH
DD

@ CONSTRUCT 2.0' CONCRETE CATCHING CURB AND GUTTER PER DETAIL SHEET
@ CONSTRUCT CONCRETE SIDEWALK PER DETAIL SHEET

CONSTRUCT NON-ADA COMPLIANT CONCRETE SIDEWALK REQUIRED BY CITY
@ ADA RAMP. PROVIDE MINIMUM 5'x 5' LANDING (2% MAXIMUM SLOPE IN ANY

DIRECTION) AT TOPS AND BOTTOMS OF ALL RAMP RUNS. RAMP RUNS SHALL NOT
EXCEED 30" OF RISE BETWEEN LANDINGS. SEE DETAIL.

(5) HANDICAP PARKING STALL

DESCRIPTION

30' PROGRESS ENERG V™%
“UTILITY EASEMENT N3

CENTERED ON LINES) \ _
EED BOOK 10109, PAGW 2585 ¥,
N ~ S

(6) INSTALL HANDICAP PARKING SIGN PER DETAIL SHEET

INSTALL "VAN ACCESSIBLE" HANDICAP PARKING SIGN PER DETAIL SHEET

REVISIONS
REVISE PER ASR COMMENTS #1

REVISE PER ASR COMMENTS #2
REVISE PER ASR COMMENTS #3

Know what's below.

Call before you dig.
nc811.org or 1-800-632-4949

(7) CONCRETE PAVEMENT PER DETAIL SHEET

ASPHALT PAVEMENT PER DETAIL SHEET

@ TRANSFORMER PAD BY GENERAL CONTRACTOR, PER ELECTRIC COMPANY
SPECIFICATIONS, (COORDINATE SIZE AND LOCATION WITH UTILITY COMPANY)

@ CONSTRUCT DUMPSTER PAD, MINIMUM 8" CONCRETE WITH 6" ABC BASE, AND

12-7-2021
03-29-2022
06-17-2022

TRASH ENCLOSURE WITH GATES, SEE ARCHITECTURAL SHEETS FOR DETAIL,
MATERIALS TO MATCH BUILDING. SOLID WASTE SERVICE WILL BE PROVIDED BY A
PRIVATE CONTRACTOR /HAULER

VICINITY MAP
NTS

2
3

@ NCDOT CURB PER NCDOT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS

(12 POLE MOUNTED AREA LIGHT, SEE LIGHTING PLAN

(13 PAINT 4" WIDE STRIPE, WHITE

(19 PAINT 4" WIDE STRIPE @ 45°, 2 FEET APART
50' PERMANENT

DRAINAGE EASEMENT 4

(19 PAINT TRAFFIC ARROWS PER DETAIL SHEET
DEED BOOK 1745, PAGE 223

(1) SITE IDENTIFICATION SIGN

{(17) NCDOT ADA RAMP PER NCDOT
STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS

(18 MATCH EXISTING CURB & GUTTER

¢ 50' BUILDING
S SETBACK

\\\\\ /’ ! : . . N 7\- \ ~y . - ." . f.‘ Y “\\ “L
25' JOINT ~ A : eI NN\ \\\\\\,3

)
INGRESS/EGRESS ,.-’ N { POSED 5' UTILITY \Wh\,

PR
EASEMENT / . /S |
DEED BOOK 9965, /' ) " PLACEMENTGASEMENT 5

PAGE 2234 7 /!

ASPHALT/CONCRETE TRANSITION PER DETAIL

961 ©d ‘€002 WOg ¥344N8 IdYOSONYT ILYNYTLTY .02

(20) INSTALL STEEL PIPE BOLLARD PER DETAIL SHEET

WWW . CSITEDESIGN.COM

@ MATCH EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT

(22) MATGH EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK

(919) 848-6121, FAX: (919) 848-5741

(23 PAINT CROSSWALK PER DETAIL SHEET
(29 LOADING RAMP

COMMERCIAL
SITE DESIGN

(29 PAINT 24" STOP BAR PER NCDOT STANDARDS
CURVE TABLE NCDOT STORM SEWER EASEMENT
BOOK OF MAPS 2003, PAGE 971
CURVE |LENGTH|RADIUS |DELTA| BEARING |CHORD|TANGENT PROPOSED VARIABLE
WIDTH MAINTENANCE
1 31.40" | 20.00' | 89.94° |[N12°33'31"E| 28.27' 19.98' AND ACC;Z?\?AiSEMENT f

C2 22.35' | 20.00' | 64.02° |N64°33'02"E| 21.20' | 12.50' STORM SEWER EASEMENY

BOOK OF MAPS 2003, PAGE'157
C3 191 45' {1032 00'| 10 63° ING62°53'54"W| 191 18" | 96.00' j
LINE TABLE

@ PAINT "DO NOT ENTER" PER NCDOT STANDARDS

(27) MENU BOARD, COORDINATE WITH OWNER
SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS

{28 INSTALL "STOP" AND "DO NOT ENTER” SIGN PER
PROPOSED RESTAURANT USP PARKING

NCDOT AND MUTCD STANDARDS
REQUIREMENTS AND CALCULATIONS BASED ON
MP-1-96 (PER REGULATIONS CODE 10-2061) @ TURNDOWN CURB PER DETAIL SHEET

(30 CONGRETE MEDIAN PER NCDOT AND MUTCD STANDARDS

Y

(37 CROSSWALK PER NCDOT AND MUTCD STANDARDS

SRS

NN
NN,

B
\f
N -,

LINE DIRECTION LENGTH | T
L1 N 57°35'"11"W 51.95' T —a

(32) CONCRETE WHEEL STOP PER DETAIL SHEET

(39 INSTALL (2) U-RACKS FOR SHORT TERM BIKE PARKING PER CITY DETAIL B-20.01,
36" APART AND 36" CLEAR FROM BACK OF CURB WITH 6' PEDESTRIAN CLEARANCE.

(3% HANDRAIL, COORDINATE WITH ARCHITECT

i

~
B
~

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27617

8712 CREEDMOOR ROAD
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@ INSTALL (4) BIKE LOCKER FOR LONG TERM BIKE PARKING. SEE DETAIL SHEET

<
s
RN
NN
N
NN
s
o

Ny,
A
~
R
NN
Qs

(36) OUTDOOR SEATING TO BE PERMITTED SEPARATELY

@ RETAINING WALL DESIGN BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

NNAN AN
AN NN N RN NA N

=S
2

(38) CONCRETE FLUME, SEE DETAIL SHEET

/

{

i
/ 20" SEWER EASEMENT
S, BOOK OF MAPS 2003, PAGE 971

NN N

NN T
S

ADA RAMP WITH HANDRAIL AND PEDESTRIAN RAIL
PER DETAIL SHEET

S
S
R e
‘:l‘"“}.m .

VELODOME SHELTERS
lod shelters ToN N0
CLIFTON, NJ 07013
V& 0 QM& TOLL FREE: 1-888-995-8090
PHONE: (973) 264-9100
www.velodomeshelters.com

N NN
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g A o m SELECT DESIRED COLCR:
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[ 1AM

[[] MEDIUM GREY

w
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70
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oS NS

'~

SN

S N
R

<0

~
VARIABLE WIDTH SCM —&
MAINTENANCE AND
ACCESS EASEMENT

Ij SELECT DESIRED LOCK:
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TRACK WEST PARTNERS

445 BISHOP ST NW

ATLANTA, GA 20318
PHONE: (404) 913-9131

Matt@ Trackwestpartners.com

AT TOP CENTER
45" (124.4 CM}

[CJ FORT LOCK 7 PIN TUMBLER POP OUT "T* HANDLE
LOCKS WITH THREE KEYS AND REMOVABLE LOCK
CYLINDERS. INTERNAL LOCKING HARDWARE CONSISTS OF
THREE PLATED HARDENED STEEL CAMS CONTROLLING AN
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM LOCKING BAR WHICH ENGAGES
THE DOOR FRAME OVER THREE FOOT SPAN

[[] HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL PADLOCK HANDLE
WILL ACCOMMODATE HIGH SECURITY PADLOCKS.
PADLOCK NOT INCLUDED.
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ISOMETRIC

PROPOSED 2'RIGHT
OF WAY DEDICATION

| 74.0" |
| (167.9 CM) |

BLANVIEW

N/F
OP EDGEWATER, LLC
DEED BOOK 16140, PAGE 20086
LOT S

DO CADAR S AARACT I AL

{76.20 CM)

\ \ \ ANNANUNNANNNNNNANNY
— 2«\«\4\24\22224\4[\22224 BUILDING OR WALL) )P0 R

48" —= .
min min 36"

SITE LEGEND — _l_ PEDESTRIAN CLEARANCE

min 72" ]

SIDEWALK A, /
EmmmeEs  SPILL CURB & ;
= -~ 4g" o)
T ::3 Nt min s __I /L; ,

HANDICAP RAMP TREE GRATE 96" i

- \_/ :l
8 -
SPECIFIGATIONS

s ! 5 END VIEW

o / a4t ] CAPACITY: 1 DOORI BIKE —— SIDE VIEW
/ P DOOR WIDTH: 24°(60.8 CM)
SETBACK: PLEASE ALLOW SFT CLEARANGE FOR DOOR.

NOTES:

1. SEE MANUFACTURER FOR COLOR AND SECURITY OPTIONS.

. INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANGE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.

THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR USE BY ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS, CONSULTANTS AND DESIGN

PROFESSIONALS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. THIS DRAWING MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION

5. ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS CURRENT AT THE TIME OF DEVELOPMENT BUT MUST BE REVIEWED AND
APPROVED BY THE PRODUCT MANUFACTURER TC BE CONSIDERED ACCURATE

6. CONTRACTOR'S NOTE: FOR PRODUCT AND COMPANY INFORMATION VISIT wawv.CADdeteits comfinfo AND ENTER
REFERENCE NUMBER 5001-035,

m 300 SERIES BICYCLE LOCKERS

U MODEL 301, 1 DOOR, 1 BIKE GAPACITY, NO ASSEMBLY ONE PIECE DESIGN

3515
89.50 CM|

26" CENTERLINE
(TOP 91.35 CM)

{

SITE PLAN

AR

5160 NEW BERN AVENUE
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27610

min 36"

& HANDICAP STALL Yo, \o/ BIKE RACK BIKE RACK min 48" /

\ mi]\ 36" .

CURB /

min

BIKE RACK

e 5001-036
“l CONCRETE

PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT ® 2018 CADDETAILS.COM LTD.

PROPERTY LINE

-0 SIGN

® BOLLARD

STREET

p o4 EX. FIRE HYDRANT

oA EIva| _SNOISIATY
\“‘u
.
%

——X——X—— FENCE TRW-2109
TRW2109-SP
DDH
1" = 30’

30 0 15 30 60 : 08-25-2021

1 inch = 30 ft. ' ( :_3

ol  POLE MOUNTED AREA LIGHT

TIVLAA CHVANVIS
HOITTVYH 40 ALID
8

® PROPERTY CORNER

LO"0Z-8
INFWIOVTd OV Ilg

FF.E =XXX.XX FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION

IWISOLION

v av e
79700077771 AMENITY AREA (6,013 SF OR 10.7 % OF AMENITY AREA IS ADA COMPLIANT)
[

NAD_83(2011)




UDO, 19TH SUPPLEMENT
SEC 1.5.9. TRANSPARENCY:
B. GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

4. GLASS SHALL BE CONSIDERED TRANSPARENT WHERE IT HAS A TRANSPARENCY HIGHER THAN 80% AND EXTERNAL

RELECTANCE OF LESS THAN 157%.
REFLECTANCE.

T/ PARAPET

GLASS ON UPPER STORIES MAY HAVE ANY LEVEL OF TRANSPARENCY AND EXTERNAL

H.P. "FIN”
26,—0”

HEIGHT ELEVATION
265.5’

T/ PARAPET
21°-0"

it
|
I

H.P. SLOPED OVERHANG
1 8’—5"

HEIGHT ELEVATION
270.5°

[T __| EERERERERERERERERERERENNE HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH\IIl'_'"_"' 'T/ ROOE HElGHT ELEVAT'O,\!
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